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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

03-17-11
08:48 AM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the

attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a

hard copy of the filed document to be served upon the service list to this

proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the hard copy of the

filed document is current as of today’s date.

446700

Dated March 17, 2011, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ GLADYS M. DINGLASAN
Gladys M. Dinglasan

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings,
workshops, etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with
disabilities. To verify that a particular location is accessible, call:
Calendar Clerk (415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Leigh K. Jordan

APPLE VALLEY RANCHOS WATER COMPANY
PO BOX 7002

DOWNEY CA 90241

(562) 923-0711 X1204

leigh@parkwater.com

For: Apple Valley Ranchos Water Company

Allison Brown

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5462
aly@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Jeffrey T. Linam

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER
1033 B AVENUE, SUITE 200
CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7421

jeffrey linam@amwater.com

For: California American Water

Thomas F. Smegal

Vp - Regulatory Matters

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 NORTH FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8200

tsmegal@calwater.com

For: California Water Service Company

David P. Stephenson
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
4701 BELOIT DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4222

dstephen@amwater.com

For: California American Water Company
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Edward N. Jackson

PARK WATER COMPANY
9750 WASHBURN ROAD
DOWNEY CA 90241-7002
(562) 923-0711 X1212

ed jackson@parkwater.com
For: Park Water Company
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James A. Boothe

Division of Water and Audits
RM. 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1748
jbS@cpuc.ca.gov

Lisa Bilir

CALIFORNIA PUBLID UTILITIES COMMISSION
WATER BRANCH

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1492

Iwa@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael J. Galvin

Division of Water and Audits
AREA 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1138
mfg@cpuc.ca.gov

Josefina C. Montero

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
AREA 3-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1654

jm2@cpuc.ca.gov
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Keith Switzer

Vp - Regulatory Affairs

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 EAST FOOTHILL BOULEVARD
SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X759
kswitzer@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company

Christine M. Walwyn
Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5008

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2301

cmw@cpuc.ca.gov
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Robert T. Adcock

ALISAL WATER CORPORATION
249 WILLIAMS RD.

SALINAS CA 93905

(831) 424-0441
tom@alcowater.com

Olivia Para

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER
333 HAYES AVENUE, SUITE 202
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2057
olivia.para@amwater.com

Robert G. Maclean

President

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE, SUITE 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7401

robert.maclean@amwater.com

Sarah E. Leeper

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
333 HAYES STREET, STE. 202

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2960

sarah.leeper@amwater.com
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Terence Shia

Division of Water and Audits
RM. 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2213
ts2@cpuc.ca.gov

John Garon

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X-679
jgaron@gswater.com

Timothy S. Guster

General Counsel

GREAT OAKS WATER COMPANY
PO BOX 23490

SAN JOSE CA 95153

(408) 227-9540
tguster@greatoakswater.com

David E. Morse

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(530) 756-5033
davidmorse9@gmail.com

Mari R. Lane

NOSSAMAN LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 3400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 398-3600

mlane@nossaman.com

Martin A. Mattes
NOSSAMAN, LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 34TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4799
(415) 398-3600
mmattes@nossaman.com

Daniel A. Dell'Osa

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY

11142 GARVEY AVE., PO BOX 6010
EL MONTE CA 91733-2425

(626) 448-6183
dadellosa@sgvwater.com
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Jack Hawks Palle Jensen
CALIFORNIA WATER ASSOCIATION Director, Regulatory Affairs
601 VAN NESS AVE., SUITE 2047 SAN JOSE WATER COMPANY
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102 374 WEST SANTA CLARA ST.
(415) 561-9650 SAN JOSE CA 95196

jhawks_cwa@comcast.net

(408) 279-7970

palle_jensen@sjwater.com
Nanci Tran
GOLDEN STATE WATER
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD.
SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016
(909) 394-3600 X432
nancitran@gswater.com

Greg Milleman

Vp - Admin

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY
24631 AVENUE ROCKEFELLER
VALENCIA CA 91355

(661) 294-0828
gmilleman@valenciawater.com



